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CHROMEBOOK LOAN PROGRAM

IN THIS SECTION

Location:

Student Equity and Achievement Program 

(714) 892-7711 ext. 55306

Basic Needs Services

The Stand - Recreation Building Room 100

(714) 892-7711 ext. 58160

Email:

Equity@gwc.cccd.edu (mailto:Equity@gwc.cccd.edu) 

Hours of Operation:

Mon - Fri: 8:00 am to 5:00 pm 

 

Golden West College offers a Chromebook Loan Program to help you complete your academic goals. This program is open to all students who are primarily

registered for the current semester at Golden West College. All Chromebook devices include webcams and the ability to use Respondus.

 

Please follow the steps below to request your Chromebook.

1. Students will need to request a Chromebook using the link below.

2. Once your application is submitted and approved, you will receive an email with instructions on how to pick up your Chromebook.

3. Chromebooks are available for pickup starting two weeks before your class begins and continuing through finals week.

* Please note that these Chromebooks are available for students enrolled in credit classes. If you are taking non-credit classes, please contact Adult

Education for assistance

For additional information please contact the Student Equity and Achievement Program at equity@gwc.cccd.edu (mailto:equity@gwc.cccd.edu).
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Chromebook Request Form 

(https://federation.ngwebsolutions.com/sp/startSSO.ping?

PartnerIdpId=https://sts.windows.net/ee57f555-1d70-4a8b-8eda-

c0f4071a4458/&SpSessionAuthnAdapterId=gwcDF&TargetResource=https%3a%2f%2fdynamicforms.ngwebsolutions.com%2fSubmit%2fStart%2fbe3e2038

1bd6-4f92-a1d8-2844e30a3f16)

Request Info (../../info-form.html)

Contact (../../contact/index.html)

Accreditation (https://www.goldenwestcollege.edu/about/accreditation/index.html)

Board of Trustees (https://www.cccd.edu/boardoftrustees/)

Campus Map (../../campus-map/index.html)

Construction Updates (../../construction-updates/index.html)

Employment (https://www.cccd.edu/employment/)

MyGWC (https://mycoast.cccd.edu/)

Privacy Policy (../../privacy-policy/index.html)

Public Safety (../../public-safety/index.html)

Report a Concern (https://www.goldenwestcollege.edu/complaint-

process/index.html)

Salary Surfer (https://salarysurfer.cccco.edu/SalarySurfer.aspx)

Title IX (../../titleix/index.html)

Voter Registration (https://www.sos.ca.gov/elections/voter-registration)

Anonymous Report – Internal Audit

(https://www.cccd.edu/departments/chancellor/internalaudit-issues.html)
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